
T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 30 27 29 28 143Hendrick N EE 86476 A 29
2 T: 27 30 29 27 142Myers M EE 88811 A 29
3 T: 27 28 30 27 139Brightwell SF EE 19160 A 27
3 T: 29 25 28 29 139HUSTHWAITE B L46494 A 28
3 T: 29 25 29 28 139Morris J EE 113122 A 28
6 T: 27 29 25 28 138Hance M EE 91416 A 29
7 T: 28 29 26 27 137D HUGHES 73503 A 27
7 T: 30 30 25 24 137Fenner SC EE 19111 A 28
9 T: 29 27 30 25 136Barnett JS EE 87191 A 25
9 T: 27 29 27 30 136Lovick J EE 110965 A 23
9 T: 28 27 28 28 136Trout S EE 129234 A 25
12 T: 27 26 27 27 135Field K EE 85635 A 28
12 T: 27 26 26 29 135Simmons TA EE 94815 A 27
14 T: 28 28 28 28 134Bell TR EE 42374 A 22
14 T: 26 26 29 28 134Cumming HS SS 2961 A 25
14 T: 25 26 29 27 134Davis SJ EE 12965 A 27
14 T: 30 25 27 26 134Digweed G EE 12652 A 26
14 T: 26 28 25 28 134Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 A 27
14 T: 25 25 29 27 134Webster MN EE 71646 A 28
20 T: 25 27 26 27 133Franklin G EE 99866 A 28
21 T: 30 26 26 24 132Biddlecombe C EE 94278 A 26
21 T: 29 24 26 26 132Draper R EE 126584 A 27
21 T: 25 26 25 28 132Evans D EE 137822 A 28
21 T: 28 27 26 26 132Thatcher WJ EE 19567 A 25
21 T: 22 27 29 28 132Williams SCJ EE 19336 A 26
26 T: 28 29 23 27 130Bennion J EE 134349 A 23
26 T: 22 27 26 25 130Lovick PCT EE 87112 A 30
28 T: 23 29 26 26 129Hibbert M EE 126348 A 25
28 T: 27 24 23 26 129Mastroeni P EE 102643 A 29
28 T: 27 25 26 26 129Walsh KS EE 66028 A 25
31 T: 23 28 26 25 128Evans RJD WW 567 A 26
31 T: 26 23 26 26 128Ismet A EE 116300 A 27
33 T: 26 25 21 28 127Moon AN EE 38554 A 27
34 T: 25 26 23 26 126Arnold HW EE 72679 A 26
34 T: 25 27 26 21 126Smith JD EE 45277 A 27
36 T: 23 26 24 26 125Woodley P EE 57361 A 26
37 T: 24 25 26 26 122L JORDAN 145 A 21
37 T: 28 27 22 25 122Rowe A EE 105303 A 20
39 T: 20 22 26 26 121Rowbottom PR EE 48710 A 27
40 T: 26 21 22 28 120Johnston K EE 99950 A 23
41 T: 24 21 24 26 118Williams OWS WW 2717 A 23
42 T: 26 23 24 20 117Llewellin L WW 1959 A 24
42 T: 21 21 26 22 117Mcarthur RT EE 126852 A 27
42 T: 22 24 25 20 117Richards T EE 110913 A 26
45 T: 24 28 21 23 116Dickinson K EE 136200 A* 20
46 T: 26 20 23 27 115Lovatt H EE 125441 A 19
47 T: 26 19 18 27 113Baldock ID EE 84020 A 23
47 T: 15 22 26 26 113Machin M EE 66809 A 24
49 T: 25 26 28 26 105Brown J EE 128224 A
50 T: 27 25 19 22 93Coulstock T EE 107036 A*
51 T: 22 22Hemmings J EE 133169 A
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 29 29 28 24 135Fenner W EE 128120 B 25
1 T: 28 24 29 27 135Jones OM WW 832 B 27
3 T: 22 28 30 27 132Armstrong TA EE 67654 B 25
3 T: 24 23 28 30 132Emms S EE 65280 B 27
5 T: 24 28 24 26 131Griffiths GJ WW 1536 B 29
5 T: 28 27 24 27 131Harding J EE 72207 B 25
5 T: 27 27 26 25 131Martin S WW 2898 B 26
5 T: 28 24 26 28 131Portlock ND EE 100978 B 25
5 T: 24 25 27 27 131Smith AC EE 124651 B 28
10 T: 24 25 24 28 130Spalding GR EE 107153 B 29
11 T: 24 24 26 27 129Kempley DJ EE 87054 B 28
11 T: 23 23 28 29 129Monahan C EE 130343 B 26
13 T: 24 27 26 25 128Moss N EE 114600 B 26
14 T: 28 24 25 27 127Mckenzie R EE 112575 B 23
14 T: 23 22 29 27 127Smith PA EE 26380 B 26
14 T: 25 25 25 27 127Woodard B EE 123975 B 25
17 T: 24 25 27 28 126Bennett KH EE 67499 B 22
17 T: 26 25 24 28 126Passant J EE 127727 B 23
19 T: 25 25 25 24 125Babbage J EE 121452 B 26
19 T: 27 27 25 21 125Delf M EE 132851 B 25
19 T: 26 26 25 25 125Effamy RFW EE 40903 B 23
19 T: 23 23 27 28 125Johnson A EE 110744 B 24
19 T: 26 24 24 25 125Pool JD EE 66957 B 26
24 T: 23 24 25 27 124Woolley D EE 137277 B 25
25 T: 23 25 25 27 123Ellison J EE 107075 B 23
25 T: 23 24 25 26 123James S EE 81059 B 25
27 T: 24 25 21 25 122Croft R WW 2670 B* 27
27 T: 23 27 21 27 122Shayle T EE 129456 B* 24
29 T: 23 25 23 25 121Jones M EE 120555 B 25
30 T: 24 21 26 23 120Fairburn JM EE 62113 B 26
31 T: 27 22 25 21 119Brockley JP EE 85559 B 24
31 T: 20 28 27 20 119Dix JC EE 85315 B 24
31 T: 26 25 19 26 119Gilder NG EE 74086 B 23
31 T: 24 25 23 23 119Rigby M EE 126244 B 24
35 T: 25 24 27 22 118Lofley R EE 135235 B 20
35 T: 24 26 19 25 118Price A EE 122827 B 24
37 T: 23 24 25 21 117Fletcher MR EE 110979 B 24
37 T: 25 23 23 25 117Heard A EE 121672 B 21
37 T: 26 24 27 17 117Hoskins AJ EE 89013 B 23
37 T: 21 29 25 18 117Roe K EE 17045 B 24
37 T: 25 26 24 22 117Spear KH EE 93940 B 20
42 T: 18 26 23 26 116Fry M EE 126112 B 23
42 T: 22 24 23 23 116Taylor RDR EE 88473 B 24
44 T: 24 20 24 22 115Hughes D EE 108685 B 25
44 T: 21 22 21 24 115Michell D EE 88059 B 27
44 T: 24 20 25 24 115Newman LM EE 99993 B 22
47 T: 22 23 22 24 114Booth T EE 124132 B 23
47 T: 17 22 22 28 114Speed RJ EE 126432 B 25
49 T: 22 25 24 23 113Baker J EE 125565 B 19
49 T: 19 24 16 26 113Greenleaf L EE 110246 B 28
51 T: 21 23 22 22 111Price J EE 15004 B 23
51 T: 21 23 21 26 111Reynolds MJ EE 13 B 20
53 T: 24 19 22 23 110Cashmore MD EE 127574 B 22
54 T: 23 20 22 26 108Brewer M EE 133551 B 17
55 T: 18 22 21 21 107Eggins R EE 112913 B 25
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 24 17 19 22 107Foulkes A EE 130110 B 25
55 T: 18 18 24 24 107Gilder N EE 112108 B 23
55 T: 20 21 20 21 107Leonard SJ EE 128196 B 25
55 T: 24 23 21 20 107Tibbles A EE 131644 B 19
55 T: 25 18 24 23 107Tolley C EE 111096 B 17
61 T: 17 19 23 25 106Fisher D EE 124569 B 22
61 T: 24 19 24 23 106Walker T EE 125301 B 16
63 T: 19 25 18 20 105Babbage S EE 121451 B 23
63 T: 25 25 16 18 105Keen S EE 114944 B 21
63 T: 21 22 21 20 105Nelson E EE 122047 B 21
66 T: 24 19 20 21 104Boult C EE 128284 B 20
66 T: 21 17 22 22 104Pike R EE 101977 B 22
68 T: 20 21 21 20 103Croft PA EE 91093 B 21
69 T: 20 16 25 21 102Owen D WW 2759 B 20
70 T: 21 22 17 18 94England J EE 130708 B 16
70 T: 18 15 25 16 94Harrison  R SS 6578 B 20
70 T: 24 20 24 26 94Ponting D EE 102125 B
73 T: 24 26 23 73Moon DN EE 95968 B
74 T: 22 17 23 62Smith D EE 49267 B

Scores Report
150 open fitasc FSP

18/07/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 July 2020 20:00:19 Page 3 of 14 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 24 25 26 25 129Cumming B SS 6478 C 29
2 T: 26 24 27 27 128Bell M EE 104023 C 24
3 T: 21 27 27 26 124Hughes WSJ WW 2220 C 23
3 T: 26 21 23 26 124Massey T EE 123884 C 28
3 T: 25 27 25 25 124Wilkinson E EE 60680 C 22
6 T: 28 28 21 22 123Whittall DA EE 109828 C 24
7 T: 21 22 27 26 122Potts R EE 130160 C 26
8 T: 24 27 24 25 121Tilbury P EE 99189 C 21
9 T: 22 23 26 26 120Carlyle J EE 122888 C 23
9 T: 26 23 25 27 120King B EE 125951 C 19
9 T: 23 25 22 25 120Lucas SU EE 92282 C 25
12 T: 21 21 23 29 119Avery CH EE 28464 C 25
13 T: 25 23 24 24 118Keen R EE 125789 C 22
14 T: 23 22 19 25 117Coleman G EE 91922 C 28
15 T: 24 27 25 18 116Dalgleish A EE 133339 C 22
15 T: 23 24 20 25 116Keates O EE 132165 C 24
17 T: 24 26 20 23 115Allen M EE 117178 C 22
18 T: 22 26 17 27 114Lawn JR EE 98404 C 22
19 T: 20 22 28 20 113Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 C 23
19 T: 23 23 25 22 113Savage J EE 129618 C* 20
21 T: 21 24 20 24 112Lagoudis S EE 139129 C 23
21 T: 21 21 24 21 112Miller A EE 117642 C 25
21 T: 24 23 21 20 112Munt D EE 85963 C 24
21 T: 21 23 24 21 112Skillen P EE 139783 C* 23
25 T: 19 23 27 23 111James TC EE 91767 C 19
25 T: 20 23 21 23 111Shore A EE 29432 C 24
25 T: 27 20 20 18 111Wilson FCL EE 113522 C 26
28 T: 17 18 23 26 110Dale S EE 90855 C 26
28 T: 18 15 27 28 110Hewlett S EE 32517 C 22
28 T: 20 22 22 20 110Pinch R SS 3175 C 26
28 T: 21 19 22 22 110Simpson S SS 4251 C 26
32 T: 26 20 21 21 108Brockley PC EE 33879 C 20
32 T: 24 21 19 21 108Malyon SJ EE 100021 C 23
32 T: 19 23 19 24 108Moore G EE 107618 C 23
35 T: 20 23 20 22 106Coward D EE 125261 C 21
36 T: 24 23 19 21 105Hankin A EE 54742 C* 18
36 T: 18 20 23 24 105Thomas M EE 125114 C 20
38 T: 17 19 20 20 104Bowe EJ EE 7230 C 28
39 T: 23 20 22 20 103Lidbetter D EE 131705 C 18
39 T: 22 18 26 21 103Mckenzie J EE 112574 C 16
39 T: 21 19 17 25 103Williams SJ EE 130621 C 21
42 T: 15 23 24 21 102King D EE 125952 C 19
43 T: 22 15 22 21 101Maher W EE 110426 C 21
44 T: 23 19 19 19 100Legge ME WW 2124 C 20
45 T: 18 21 24 21 99Mortimer C EE 130317 C 15
46 T: 15 17 23 18 97Gander IP EE 108297 C 24
47 T: 18 14 20 17 90Bevan DA WW 2659 C 21
47 T: 19 16 20 15 90Hurt SR EE 122492 C 20
49 T: 17 20 16 17 88Burton P EE 48921 C 18
49 T: 15 18 15 16 88Kelly E EE 126927 C 24
49 T: 19 10 18 21 88Watson GR EE 88677 C 20
52 T: 16 20 16 19 87Davis C EE 124191 C 16
53 T: 20 16 15 16 83Crampton-Smith M EE 114772 C 16
54 T: 18 23 15 19 75Jaeggi LA EE 101969 C
55 T: 16 19 25 14 74Ellison JA EE 80759 C
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 21 26 25 22 119Lofley T EE 135234 D 25
2 T: 20 26 24 20 114Marsh N EE 131397 D 24
3 T: 24 20 19 24 113Harrison JA EE 113154 D 26
4 T: 23 21 22 26 112Vadasz NE EE 105601 D 20
5 T: 24 22 23 20 110Baker LA EE 113746 D 21
6 T: 17 19 22 28 107Foley S EE 128115 D 21
6 T: 23 25 18 21 107Gray KL EE 50845 D 20
6 T: 18 22 22 24 107Holton J EE 124758 D* 21
6 T: 21 19 22 22 107Jones OJ EE 303 D* 23
10 T: 23 19 18 24 105Bax I EE 123383 D 21
10 T: 19 22 24 20 105Boddice CD EE 141338 D 20
10 T: 24 19 23 19 105Hoskins S EE 126098 D 20
13 T: 22 16 25 20 104Duggan SJ WW 1307 D* 21
13 T: 20 17 23 25 104Whittick T EE 136000 D* 19
15 T: 23 16 22 19 103Armstrong K EE 46292 D 23
15 T: 20 24 19 22 103Evans AA EE 137821 D 18
15 T: 26 17 20 21 103Sharp A EE 123688 D 19
15 T: 19 20 20 23 103Thompson R EE 127201 D 21
19 T: 19 21 19 18 102Lawrence S EE 129951 D 25
19 T: 20 19 22 24 102Oliver T EE 132308 D 17
21 T: 16 16 24 22 101Johnson R EE 136489 D* 23
22 T: 20 18 19 25 100Cundall R EE 104353 D 18
22 T: 24 16 20 22 100Grantham K EE 45557 D 18
24 T: 18 17 22 24 99Cundall E EE 102412 D 18
25 T: 17 18 22 20 98Hastilow N EE 138153 D* 21
25 T: 21 19 24 17 98Ormston M EE 129728 D 17
25 T: 22 24 18 18 98Taylor M EE 125123 D 16
28 T: 21 13 21 25 97Griffin A EE 124708 D 17
28 T: 21 20 21 19 97White A EE 132439 D 16
30 T: 14 21 23 19 96Bavington A EE 120890 D 19
30 T: 18 15 18 24 96Griffiths MG EE 140671 D* 21
32 T: 22 17 24 11 95Alley R EE 131540 D* 21
33 T: 15 19 16 20 94Hart MA EE 138920 D* 24
34 T: 22 15 20 17 93Pugh C EE 138206 D* 19
35 T: 15 14 23 17 92Roberts LR EE 139639 D* 23
36 T: 16 19 17 23 91Davis M EE 126157 D* 16
37 T: 18 17 12 21 89Rhodes T EE 141628 D* 21
38 T: 22 19 18 16 88Lawrence S EE 135823 D 13
39 T: 18 13 18 20 85Waring M EE 90157 D 16
40 T: 14 17 20 15 84Wilson IM EE 140672 D* 18
41 T: 15 19 16 18 83Jones G WW 390 D 15
42 T: 15 13 18 18 82Rice I EE 132758 D 18
43 T: 17 20 16 14 81Loveridge L EE 137633 D 14
44 T: 13 16 19 17 80Baker SN EE 138545 D* 15
44 T: 19 10 20 19 80Monahan D EE 132907 D 12
46 T: 12 18 16 16 77Davies DL WW 2872 D 15
46 T: 20 16 12 16 77S HUNTER 12 D* 13
48 T: 11 11 23 18 76Patrick R EE 135522 D 13
49 T: 11 16 18 16 75R FREEMAN 6709 D* 14
50 T: 16 11 15 19 73Hall JA EE 51593 D* 12
51 T: 15 17 13 13 70Aplin K EE 121920 D 12
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 13 19 13 13 76Ablett D EE 136202 UC 18
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 29 29 28 24 135Fenner W EE 128120 JNR 25
2 T: 28 29 23 27 130Bennion J EE 134349 JNR 23
3 T: 24 25 26 25 129Cumming B SS 6478 JNR 29
3 T: 23 23 28 29 129Monahan C EE 130343 JNR 26
5 T: 23 24 20 25 116Keates O EE 132165 JNR 24
6 T: 26 20 23 27 115Lovatt H EE 125441 JNR 19
7 T: 24 23 21 20 107Tibbles A EE 131644 JNR 19
8 T: 20 24 19 22 103Evans AA EE 137821 JNR 18
9 T: 18 15 18 24 96Griffiths MG EE 140671 JNR 21
10 T: 18 15 25 16 94Harrison  R SS 6578 JNR 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 28 24 25 27 127Mckenzie R EE 112575 LDY 23
2 T: 23 21 22 26 112Vadasz NE EE 105601 LDY 20
3 T: 24 22 23 20 110Baker LA EE 113746 LDY 21
4 T: 18 18 24 24 107Gilder N EE 112108 LDY 23
5 T: 24 19 23 19 105Hoskins S EE 126098 LDY 20
5 T: 21 22 21 20 105Nelson E EE 122047 LDY 21
7 T: 17 20 16 14 81Loveridge L EE 137633 LDY 14
8 T: 13 19 13 13 76Ablett D EE 136202 LDY 18
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 30 27 29 28 143Hendrick N EE 86476 SNR 29
2 T: 27 30 29 27 142Myers M EE 88811 SNR 29
3 T: 29 25 29 28 139Morris J EE 113122 SNR 28
4 T: 27 29 25 28 138Hance M EE 91416 SNR 29
5 T: 28 29 26 27 137D HUGHES 73503 SNR 27
5 T: 30 30 25 24 137Fenner SC EE 19111 SNR 28
7 T: 29 27 30 25 136Barnett JS EE 87191 SNR 25
7 T: 27 29 27 30 136Lovick J EE 110965 SNR 23
7 T: 28 27 28 28 136Trout S EE 129234 SNR 25
10 T: 27 26 27 27 135Field K EE 85635 SNR 28
10 T: 28 24 29 27 135Jones OM WW 832 SNR 27
10 T: 27 26 26 29 135Simmons TA EE 94815 SNR 27
13 T: 26 26 29 28 134Cumming HS SS 2961 SNR 25
13 T: 25 26 29 27 134Davis SJ EE 12965 SNR 27
13 T: 26 28 25 28 134Parkin-Coates A EE 96891 SNR 27
13 T: 25 25 29 27 134Webster MN EE 71646 SNR 28
17 T: 25 27 26 27 133Franklin G EE 99866 SNR 28
18 T: 30 26 26 24 132Biddlecombe C EE 94278 SNR 26
18 T: 29 24 26 26 132Draper R EE 126584 SNR 27
18 T: 24 23 28 30 132Emms S EE 65280 SNR 27
18 T: 25 26 25 28 132Evans D EE 137822 SNR 28
22 T: 24 28 24 26 131Griffiths GJ WW 1536 SNR 29
22 T: 27 27 26 25 131Martin S WW 2898 SNR 26
22 T: 28 24 26 28 131Portlock ND EE 100978 SNR 25
22 T: 24 25 27 27 131Smith AC EE 124651 SNR 28
26 T: 24 25 24 28 130Spalding GR EE 107153 SNR 29
27 T: 23 29 26 26 129Hibbert M EE 126348 SNR 25
27 T: 27 24 23 26 129Mastroeni P EE 102643 SNR 29
27 T: 27 25 26 26 129Walsh KS EE 66028 SNR 25
30 T: 26 24 27 27 128Bell M EE 104023 SNR 24
30 T: 23 28 26 25 128Evans RJD WW 567 SNR 26
30 T: 26 23 26 26 128Ismet A EE 116300 SNR 27
33 T: 25 25 25 27 127Woodard B EE 123975 SNR 25
34 T: 25 26 23 26 126Arnold HW EE 72679 SNR 26
34 T: 26 25 24 28 126Passant J EE 127727 SNR 23
34 T: 25 27 26 21 126Smith JD EE 45277 SNR 27
37 T: 25 25 25 24 125Babbage J EE 121452 SNR 26
37 T: 27 27 25 21 125Delf M EE 132851 SNR 25
37 T: 23 26 24 26 125Woodley P EE 57361 SNR 26
40 T: 21 27 27 26 124Hughes WSJ WW 2220 SNR 23
40 T: 23 24 25 27 124Woolley D EE 137277 SNR 25
42 T: 23 25 25 27 123Ellison J EE 107075 SNR 23
42 T: 28 28 21 22 123Whittall DA EE 109828 SNR 24
44 T: 24 25 21 25 122Croft R WW 2670 SNR 27
44 T: 24 25 26 26 122L JORDAN 145 SNR 21
44 T: 21 22 27 26 122Potts R EE 130160 SNR 26
44 T: 28 27 22 25 122Rowe A EE 105303 SNR 20
44 T: 23 27 21 27 122Shayle T EE 129456 SNR 24
49 T: 23 25 23 25 121Jones M EE 120555 SNR 25
50 T: 26 21 22 28 120Johnston K EE 99950 SNR 23
50 T: 26 23 25 27 120King B EE 125951 SNR 19
52 T: 27 22 25 21 119Brockley JP EE 85559 SNR 24
52 T: 26 25 19 26 119Gilder NG EE 74086 SNR 23
52 T: 24 25 23 23 119Rigby M EE 126244 SNR 24
55 T: 25 24 27 22 118Lofley R EE 135235 SNR 20
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
55 T: 24 21 24 26 118Williams OWS WW 2717 SNR 23
57 T: 23 22 19 25 117Coleman G EE 91922 SNR 28
57 T: 23 24 25 21 117Fletcher MR EE 110979 SNR 24
57 T: 26 24 27 17 117Hoskins AJ EE 89013 SNR 23
57 T: 26 23 24 20 117Llewellin L WW 1959 SNR 24
57 T: 21 21 26 22 117Mcarthur RT EE 126852 SNR 27
62 T: 24 27 25 18 116Dalgleish A EE 133339 SNR 22
62 T: 24 28 21 23 116Dickinson K EE 136200 SNR 20
62 T: 18 26 23 26 116Fry M EE 126112 SNR 23
62 T: 22 24 23 23 116Taylor RDR EE 88473 SNR 24
66 T: 24 26 20 23 115Allen M EE 117178 SNR 22
66 T: 24 20 24 22 115Hughes D EE 108685 SNR 25
66 T: 21 22 21 24 115Michell D EE 88059 SNR 27
69 T: 22 23 22 24 114Booth T EE 124132 SNR 23
69 T: 20 26 24 20 114Marsh N EE 131397 SNR 24
69 T: 17 22 22 28 114Speed RJ EE 126432 SNR 25
72 T: 22 25 24 23 113Baker J EE 125565 SNR 19
72 T: 20 22 28 20 113Cunliffe IJ EE 117868 SNR 23
72 T: 19 24 16 26 113Greenleaf L EE 110246 SNR 28
72 T: 23 23 25 22 113Savage J EE 129618 SNR 20
76 T: 21 24 20 24 112Lagoudis S EE 139129 SNR 23
76 T: 21 21 24 21 112Miller A EE 117642 SNR 25
76 T: 21 23 24 21 112Skillen P EE 139783 SNR 23
79 T: 19 23 27 23 111James TC EE 91767 SNR 19
79 T: 27 20 20 18 111Wilson FCL EE 113522 SNR 26
81 T: 24 19 22 23 110Cashmore MD EE 127574 SNR 22
81 T: 18 15 27 28 110Hewlett S EE 32517 SNR 22
81 T: 20 22 22 20 110Pinch R SS 3175 SNR 26
81 T: 21 19 22 22 110Simpson S SS 4251 SNR 26
85 T: 23 20 22 26 108Brewer M EE 133551 SNR 17
85 T: 24 21 19 21 108Malyon SJ EE 100021 SNR 23
87 T: 17 19 22 28 107Foley S EE 128115 SNR 21
87 T: 24 17 19 22 107Foulkes A EE 130110 SNR 25
87 T: 18 22 22 24 107Holton J EE 124758 SNR 21
87 T: 21 19 22 22 107Jones OJ EE 303 SNR 23
87 T: 20 21 20 21 107Leonard SJ EE 128196 SNR 25
87 T: 25 18 24 23 107Tolley C EE 111096 SNR 17
93 T: 17 19 23 25 106Fisher D EE 124569 SNR 22
94 T: 19 22 24 20 105Boddice CD EE 141338 SNR 20
94 T: 25 26 28 26 105Brown J EE 128224 SNR
94 T: 25 25 16 18 105Keen S EE 114944 SNR 21
97 T: 24 19 20 21 104Boult C EE 128284 SNR 20
97 T: 22 16 25 20 104Duggan SJ WW 1307 SNR 21
97 T: 20 17 23 25 104Whittick T EE 136000 SNR 19
100 T: 20 21 21 20 103Croft PA EE 91093 SNR 21
100 T: 26 17 20 21 103Sharp A EE 123688 SNR 19
100 T: 19 20 20 23 103Thompson R EE 127201 SNR 21
103 T: 20 19 22 24 102Oliver T EE 132308 SNR 17
103 T: 20 16 25 21 102Owen D WW 2759 SNR 20
105 T: 16 16 24 22 101Johnson R EE 136489 SNR 23
106 T: 20 18 19 25 100Cundall R EE 104353 SNR 18
106 T: 23 19 19 19 100Legge ME WW 2124 SNR 20
108 T: 18 21 24 21 99Mortimer C EE 130317 SNR 15
109 T: 17 18 22 20 98Hastilow N EE 138153 SNR 21
109 T: 21 19 24 17 98Ormston M EE 129728 SNR 17
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
109 T: 22 24 18 18 98Taylor M EE 125123 SNR 16
112 T: 15 17 23 18 97Gander IP EE 108297 SNR 24
113 T: 14 21 23 19 96Bavington A EE 120890 SNR 19
114 T: 21 22 17 18 94England J EE 130708 SNR 16
114 T: 15 19 16 20 94Hart MA EE 138920 SNR 24
114 T: 24 20 24 26 94Ponting D EE 102125 SNR
117 T: 27 25 19 22 93Coulstock T EE 107036 SNR
117 T: 22 15 20 17 93Pugh C EE 138206 SNR 19
119 T: 15 14 23 17 92Roberts LR EE 139639 SNR 23
120 T: 16 19 17 23 91Davis M EE 126157 SNR 16
121 T: 18 14 20 17 90Bevan DA WW 2659 SNR 21
122 T: 18 17 12 21 89Rhodes T EE 141628 SNR 21
123 T: 16 20 16 19 87Davis C EE 124191 SNR 16
124 T: 14 17 20 15 84Wilson IM EE 140672 SNR 18
125 T: 13 16 19 17 80Baker SN EE 138545 SNR 15
126 T: 17 21 28 13 79G PEACOCK EE 132583 SNR
127 T: 11 11 23 18 76Patrick R EE 135522 SNR 13
128 T: 24 26 23 73Moon DN EE 95968 SNR
129 T: 15 17 13 13 70Aplin K EE 121920 SNR 12
130 T: 22 22Hemmings J EE 133169 SNR
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 28 28 28 28 134Bell TR EE 42374 VET 22
1 T: 30 25 27 26 134Digweed G EE 12652 VET 26
3 T: 22 28 30 27 132Armstrong TA EE 67654 VET 25
3 T: 28 27 26 26 132Thatcher WJ EE 19567 VET 25
3 T: 22 27 29 28 132Williams SCJ EE 19336 VET 26
6 T: 28 27 24 27 131Harding J EE 72207 VET 25
7 T: 22 27 26 25 130Lovick PCT EE 87112 VET 30
8 T: 24 24 26 27 129Kempley DJ EE 87054 VET 28
9 T: 24 27 26 25 128Moss N EE 114600 VET 26
10 T: 26 25 21 28 127Moon AN EE 38554 VET 27
10 T: 23 22 29 27 127Smith PA EE 26380 VET 26
12 T: 24 25 27 28 126Bennett KH EE 67499 VET 22
13 T: 23 23 27 28 125Johnson A EE 110744 VET 24
14 T: 26 21 23 26 124Massey T EE 123884 VET 28
14 T: 25 27 25 25 124Wilkinson E EE 60680 VET 22
16 T: 23 24 25 26 123James S EE 81059 VET 25
17 T: 20 22 26 26 121Rowbottom PR EE 48710 VET 27
17 T: 24 27 24 25 121Tilbury P EE 99189 VET 21
19 T: 22 23 26 26 120Carlyle J EE 122888 VET 23
19 T: 24 21 26 23 120Fairburn JM EE 62113 VET 26
19 T: 23 25 22 25 120Lucas SU EE 92282 VET 25
22 T: 21 21 23 29 119Avery CH EE 28464 VET 25
22 T: 21 26 25 22 119Lofley T EE 135234 VET 25
24 T: 25 23 24 24 118Keen R EE 125789 VET 22
24 T: 24 26 19 25 118Price A EE 122827 VET 24
26 T: 25 23 23 25 117Heard A EE 121672 VET 21
26 T: 22 24 25 20 117Richards T EE 110913 VET 26
26 T: 25 26 24 22 117Spear KH EE 93940 VET 20
29 T: 24 20 25 24 115Newman LM EE 99993 VET 22
30 T: 22 26 17 27 114Lawn JR EE 98404 VET 22
31 T: 26 19 18 27 113Baldock ID EE 84020 VET 23
31 T: 15 22 26 26 113Machin M EE 66809 VET 24
33 T: 24 23 21 20 112Munt D EE 85963 VET 24
34 T: 17 18 23 26 110Dale S EE 90855 VET 26
35 T: 26 20 21 21 108Brockley PC EE 33879 VET 20
35 T: 19 23 19 24 108Moore G EE 107618 VET 23
37 T: 18 22 21 21 107Eggins R EE 112913 VET 25
37 T: 23 25 18 21 107Gray KL EE 50845 VET 20
39 T: 20 23 20 22 106Coward D EE 125261 VET 21
39 T: 24 19 24 23 106Walker T EE 125301 VET 16
41 T: 19 25 18 20 105Babbage S EE 121451 VET 23
41 T: 23 19 18 24 105Bax I EE 123383 VET 21
41 T: 24 23 19 21 105Hankin A EE 54742 VET 18
41 T: 18 20 23 24 105Thomas M EE 125114 VET 20
45 T: 21 17 22 22 104Pike R EE 101977 VET 22
46 T: 23 16 22 19 103Armstrong K EE 46292 VET 23
46 T: 23 20 22 20 103Lidbetter D EE 131705 VET 18
46 T: 22 18 26 21 103Mckenzie J EE 112574 VET 16
46 T: 21 19 17 25 103Williams SJ EE 130621 VET 21
50 T: 15 23 24 21 102King D EE 125952 VET 19
50 T: 19 21 19 18 102Lawrence S EE 129951 VET 25
52 T: 24 16 20 22 100Grantham K EE 45557 VET 18
53 T: 18 17 22 24 99Cundall E EE 102412 VET 18
54 T: 21 13 21 25 97Griffin A EE 124708 VET 17
54 T: 21 20 21 19 97White A EE 132439 VET 16
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T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
56 T: 22 17 24 11 95Alley R EE 131540 VET 21
57 T: 19 16 20 15 90Hurt SR EE 122492 VET 20
58 T: 15 18 15 16 88Kelly E EE 126927 VET 24
58 T: 22 19 18 16 88Lawrence S EE 135823 VET 13
58 T: 19 10 18 21 88Watson GR EE 88677 VET 20
61 T: 18 13 18 20 85Waring M EE 90157 VET 16
62 T: 20 16 15 16 83Crampton-Smith M EE 114772 VET 16
62 T: 15 19 16 18 83Jones G WW 390 VET 15
64 T: 15 13 18 18 82Rice I EE 132758 VET 18
65 T: 19 10 20 19 80Monahan D EE 132907 VET 12
66 T: 16 19 25 14 74Ellison JA EE 80759 VET
67 T: 22 17 23 62Smith D EE 49267 VET

Scores Report
150 open fitasc FSP

18/07/2020Westfield Shooting Ground

Discipline:
Organiser: Date:

Competition Name:

Class/Category, including Targets-only

Report printed on: 19 July 2020 20:00:19 Page 13 of 14 Pages 



T/OPos 1 8 9 10 TotalName: CPSA Cls/Cat 2 3 4 5 6 7
1 T: 27 28 30 27 139Brightwell SF EE 19160 SVT 27
2 T: 26 26 25 25 125Effamy RFW EE 40903 SVT 23
2 T: 26 24 24 25 125Pool JD EE 66957 SVT 26
4 T: 20 28 27 20 119Dix JC EE 85315 SVT 24
5 T: 21 29 25 18 117Roe K EE 17045 SVT 24
6 T: 24 20 19 24 113Harrison JA EE 113154 SVT 26
7 T: 21 23 22 22 111Price J EE 15004 SVT 23
7 T: 21 23 21 26 111Reynolds MJ EE 13 SVT 20
7 T: 20 23 21 23 111Shore A EE 29432 SVT 24
10 T: 17 19 20 20 104Bowe EJ EE 7230 SVT 28
11 T: 22 15 22 21 101Maher W EE 110426 SVT 21
12 T: 17 20 16 17 88Burton P EE 48921 SVT 18
13 T: 12 18 16 16 77Davies DL WW 2872 SVT 15
14 T: 18 23 15 19 75Jaeggi LA EE 101969 SVT
15 T: 16 11 15 19 73Hall JA EE 51593 SVT 12
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